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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS Y S

POTENTIAL:

This location presents an excellent opportunity for hotel development,
potentially including mixed-use options. Plans for a self-storage facility, a gas
station with convenience store, and a coffee shop are proposed next door. The
seller is willing to consider a lot line adjustment for +2-4 acres.

AREA OVERVIEW:

Strategically located on I-5 it is the largest California city north of
Sacramento with a population of approximately 93,000.

Affordable Cost of Living

« Compared to larger California cities, housing, and general living
expenses in Redding are more affordable.

« It offers a chance to enjoy California without the high price tag of
coastal areas.

SIZE' , , Warm Weather

. ; + Redding has a Mediterranean climate with long, warm summers and
: J mild winters.

t2- 4 Ac res iy J : . Icflrz/r?jjlr;]oy sunny days, Redding boasts over 300 days of sunshine

Growing Economy

« Diverse job opportunities in industries like healthcare, education,
construction, and tourism.

« It's a hub for outdoor recreation tourism, attracting visitors to the
area.

Access to Northern California Adventures

« Redding is centrally located for exploring Northern California. You're
a few hours' drive from the coast, wine country, and Oregon.




PARCEL MAP

073-090

_ Center

FOR REFERENCE ONLY
This map was created for the Shasta County Assessor
for the sole purpose of aiding in the performance
of the duties of the Assessor. No liability is
assumed for the accuracy of the data shown.
Assessor's parcels may not comply with local
subdivision or building ordinances.
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PROPERTY AERIAL

SUBJECT PROPERTY

PROPOSED
SELF-STORAGE
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NEARBY AMENITIES
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LOCATION OVERVIEW
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DEMOGRAPHICS

2024 Summary
Population
Households
Families
Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

2029 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile
4,322
1,838
1,095
2.32
1,124
714
43.4
$65,504
$100,979

1 Mile
4,298
1,843
1,098
2.30
1,164
679

44.2
$77,328
$118,748

3 Miles
33,598
14,257
8,232
2.31
7,615
6,642
41.3
$65,883
$90,410

3 Miles
33,455
14,359
8,273
2.28
7,969
6,390
42.7
$76,563
$105,927

5 Miles
83,793
34,484
20,252
2.37

18,374
16,110
40.4

$67,140
$88,937

5 Miles
83,573
34,815
20,412
2.34
19,224
15,592
41.7
$77,049
$103,413



CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this marketing brochure (“Materials”) is proprietary and confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the person or entity
receiving it from Sutter Equities (“Agent”). The materials are intended to be used for the sole purpose of preliminary evaluation of the subject property
(“Property”) for potential purchase.

The materials have been prepared to provide unverified summary financial, physical, and market information to prospective buyers enable them to establish
a preliminary level of interest in potential purchase of the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained in materials is not
substitute for thorough investigation of the financial, physical, and market conditions relating to the property.

The information contained in the materials has been obtained by Agent from sources believed to be reliable, however, no representation or warranty is
made regarding the accuracy or completeness of the materials. Agent makes no representation or warranty regarding the property including, but not
limited to income, expenses, or financial performance (past, present, or future); size, square footage, condition, or quality for the land and improvements;
presence or absence of contamination substances (PCB's, asbestos, mold, etc); Compliance with laws and regulations (local, state, and federal); or,
financial condition or business prospects of any tenant (tenant’s intentions regarding continued occupancy, payment of rent, etc). Any prospective buyer
must independently investigate and verify all of the information set forth in the materials. Any prospective buyer is solely responsible for any and all costs
and expenses incurred in reviewing the materials and/or investigating and evaluating the property. By receiving the materials, you are agreeing to the
Confidentiality and Disclaimer set forth herein.

ALL Property showings are by appointment only and must be coordinated through Agent.

Amar Cheema, CCIM
Broker

P: 530.777.3269

M: 530.218.4768
acheemay@gmail.com

DRE # 01445711

10 Civic Center
Ste 106 D
Yuba City, CA 95993







